14JUN21 PRICE REPORT

15:15:10 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: 14JUN21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 12JUN21
RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/10/11/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Wwin
OFFICIAL
1lst 3 61.20
2nd 10
3rd 11
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL §2.00 PAYS
3/1¢ 1424 .20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/1c0/11 5432.20
superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS

3/10/11/7 ie6514 .50

AnT/MA2 20.11.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

Place

37.20
20.40

00 PAYS

712,10

50 PAYS
1358.05

10 PAYS
1651.45

Show

18.20
13.40
3.60

(US bollars}

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollaxs}




14JUN21
15:15:10 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNTTY

PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SOQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCEED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 11

2nad 2

3rad 6

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/2/6

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
11/2/6/8

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
3/11

Gulfstream 12JUN21

11/2/6/8

Win

18.00

$2.00 PAYS
404 .00

$2.00 PAYS
2303.40

$1.00 PAYS
1017G.70

$2.00 PAYS
403.60

14JUN21

AmT/MA2 20.11.0

(S Dollars)

51.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

8.40
19.20

00 PAYS

202.00

50 PAYS
575.85

10 PAYS
1017.07

00 PAYS
201.80

(us

(us

(Us

(Us

PRCOOO2
PAGE$# 2

Show

4.80
12.40
9.80

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



14JUN21
15:15:30 (EDT}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 15
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 15

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 3
2nd 14
ird 7
4th 15
Exacta
CFFICIAL
3/14
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
1/1a/7
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/14/7/15

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
11/3

Gulfstream 12JUN21

3/14/7/15

Win

42,60

$2.00 PAYS
516.80

$2.00 PAYS
6695,80

$1.00 PAYS
20935.,10

$2.00 PAYS
263.80

14JUNZ21

AmT/MAZ 20.11.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

50.

S0,

$1.

Place

15.40
10.80

00 PAYS
258.40

50 PAYS
1673.95

10 PAYS
2083.51

00 PAYS
131.90

PRCCGOO2
PAGE# 3

Show

11.60
8,20
17.20

{(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)




